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VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2024-2025 FOR FINAL YEAR

FOR SC/ST 1/2/3/4 CATEGEQRY

Admitted in FE |Admitted in FE |Admitted in FE
in 2019-2020 & (in 2020-2021 & jin 2021-2022 &
DSE in 2020- DSE in 2021- DSE in 2022-

YEAR OF ADMISSION 2021 2022 2023

Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00] 62.00 ~_62.000
University Fees 2618.00] 2618.00 2618.00]
TOTAL FEES 2680.00 2680.00 2680.00

Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY" as per minutes held
on 19/07/2023 for A.Y. 2024 - 2025
2 } Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
"PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA"
3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received

ActAce ﬁr{-)‘/fﬁwr Registrar , bt
Vasantdada Patil Praushtien’s Coliege of Vasantdada P_atl’i Pratxshtl}an s Coilege of Vesanidada Patil L g L:lﬁp.'l ‘ ‘
Epginecring and Yuial Aris, Engineering and Visual Arts e ati .ldtn,lathgn s Coltege of
Vasariasds Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastemvam d ;npg!qeefmg and Visuit A
* Espress Highway, Padmabhuspan Vasanidada . Express Highway, Pidmashushan Vasantdada P"‘m_t ‘j‘: atit Educaiionas Compisx, Easiern
Path Marg, Sion, Mumba - 400 022, Pt Mare S b N0 022, Lxpress Highway, Padimashishan Vasandads

@/ Pard Marg. Sion, Mumbai - 4060 027



VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA

FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2024-2025 FOR FINAL YEAR
FOR STUDENTS ADMITTED UNDER TFWS

Admitted in FE [Admitted in FE |Admitted in FE
in 2019-2020 & |in 2020-2021 & [in 2021-2022 &
: DSE in 2020- DSE in 2021- DSE in 2022-
YEAR OF ADMISSION 2021 2022 2023
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
Tuition Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00
Development Fees 13180.00 16001.00 16001.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00 62.00} 62.00}
University Fees . 2618.00 2618.00] 2618.00]
TOTAL FEES 15860.00 18681.00 18681.00

Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY" as per minutes held
on 19/07/2023 for AY. 2024 - 2025
2} Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
"PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.8& VA"
3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received
from Spl.District Social Welfare Office .

Asm\'Accou ts Officer Registrar Prificipat
Visanidada Patil Pratishthen s Collegeof  Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of {asantdada Pati} Pratishthan’s College of
Engineering and Visuial Asts, Engineering and Visual Arts Engineering and Visuz! Arts

Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastért viasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Easteraqanidada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern
kxpress Highway, Padmaz]l};lshag g\{/}a(sggdada Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada Eypress tiohway. !‘ridr,l’msh'._'-"';?sﬁf’asamdada
- Patil Marg, Sion, Munmba - : Patil Marg, Sion. Mumbai - 400 022, Bty Adees nags TP,



VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2024-2025 FOR THIRD YEAR
FOR J & K QUOTA CATEGORY

Particulars Amount
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
*Tuition Fees 15000.0
*Development Fees 5000.0
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.0
University Fees | __2618.00
TOTAL FEES FOR J & K QUOTA 22680.00

Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY" as per minutes held
on 19/07/2023 for A.Y. 2024 - 2025
2} Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
"PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA"
3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received
from Spl.District Social Welfare Office .

. X N
Aser3 Accoutits Officer Registrar ~ Pjrcipat ’ .
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of ~ Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College o
Engineering and Visulal Arts, Engineering and Visual Arts Engineering and Visuel Arts

Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, EasternVasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern
Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasantdada Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdatla
Patil Marg, Sion, Mumba, - 400 622. Patil Marg. Sion, Mumbai - 400 022, Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.




VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEES STRUCTURE FOR OPEN CATEGORY FOR 2024-2025

FOR FINAL YEAR
Admitted in FE |Admitted in FE [Admitted in FE
in 2019-2020 & |in 2020-2021 & |in 2021-2022 &
DSE in 2020- DSE in 2021- DSE in 2022- i
YEAR OF ADMISSION 2021 2022 2023
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
*Tuition Fees 119820.00 125999.00] 125999.00]
*Development Fees 13180.00 16001.00] 16001.00}
Student Group Insurance Premium 62,00 62.00’ 62.00|
University Fees 2618.00| 2618.00] 2618.00]
TOTAL FEES FOR OPEN CATEGORY 135680.00 144680,00) 144680.00

Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY" as per minutes held

on 19/07/2023 for A.Y. 2024 - 2025

2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
"PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA"

from Spl.District Social Welfare Office .

3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received

. ‘ Regist ‘5\%/
ASS';'}Accou ts Officer cgisirar PriaCipal

: : . Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
. omtrde . . iy . f . 2 : .
Vasantdaé?[’atﬂ Edgucatimxait(lomplei.‘ﬁ asiern Yasanidada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern
Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasunidsda Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada
Pasil Marg, Smn. Mumha, - 100072 Patil Marg. Sion, Mumbai - 400 022,

BV AGE R VIV

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of

Engineering and Visuel Arts

Nasantdada Patil Educattonal Comﬁlé‘ﬁ?ﬁﬁé’té%‘ﬁ

Express i:ghway, Padmashushan Vasantdada
Pati} Marg. Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.



FOR EBC/OBC/EWS

VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2024-2025 FOR FINAL YEAR

CATEGEORY

Admitted in PE in
2019-2020 & DSE
in 2020-2021

YEAR OF ADMISSION

Admitted in FE
in 2020-2021 &
DSE in 2021-
2022

Admitted in FE in
2021-2022 & DSE
in 2022-2023

Fees Decided By Fee Regglating Authority

Tuition Fees 58910.00 63000.00 63000.00
Development Fees 13180.00, 16001.00 16001.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00 62.00 62.00|
University Fees 2618.00 2618.00 2618.00]
TOTAL FEES 75770.00 81681.00 81681.00

on 19/07/2023 for AY. 2024 - 2025

from Spl.District Social Welfare Office.

Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY" as per minutes held

2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
"PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA"

3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received

_ Aﬁ;’f}kcco fis Officer
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
incering and Visulal Ans,

Registrar
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
. . 4 Engineering and Visual Arts
Patil Educationa! Comiples. Kastetipy oo dada Patil Educational Complex, Easte

Vasantdada (
Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vesantdds
Pati} Marg, Sion, Mumbsai - 400 022,

»

Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada f
Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022,

Vasantdada Pats

/
Ppicipat

1 Pravishthan’s College of

Engineering and Visual Arts

prasunidada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern
Tipress Hohway,
Paviy Marg, Sion, Mombai - 460 022,

Padmashushan VasanidaBia



VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA

FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2024-2025 FOR FINAL YEAR
FOR SBC/VJ/NT 1/2/3/4 CATEGEORY

Admitted in FE |Admitted in FE |Admitted in FE
in 2019-2020 & |in 2020-2021 & [in 2021-2022 &
DSE in 2020- DSE in 2021- DSE in 2022-
YEAR OF ADMISSION 2021 2022 2023
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority '
Tuition Fees (SWO Diff.Fees) 0.00 0.00 0.00]
Development Fees 13180.00 16001.00 16001.00]
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00] 62.00] 62.00]
University Fees 2618.00| 2618.00) 2618.00]
TOTAL FEES 15860.00 18681,00 18681.00]

Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY" as per minutes held
on 19/07/2023 for A.Y. 2024 - 2025
2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
"PRINCIPAL ,VPP's COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA"
3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received
from Spl.District Social Welfare Office .

Registrar
vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
Engineering and Visual Arts !  an !
Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Vasantdada Patil Educational (.ompl’c?(. Eastern
Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasanidada Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada  Express Hizhway, Padmashushan Vosantdatia

Astiaccottls Officer
Vssantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
Engineering and Visulal Arts,

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of
Engineering and Visuz! Arts

* Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022. Pati} Marg. Swon. Mumtai - 400 022.

i

Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022,
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